
1 稲  福  倖和子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 6 36.97 16.13 20.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.03 2.570 0 0 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 0 0 1

5 1Lz+1A+1Lo+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

6 2Fq q 1.80 -0.79 1.01-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

16.73 16.13

Composition 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.802.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

20.84

2 津  原  礼  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 8 36.84 16.52 20.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.24 -0.22 3.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 1 0 -1

4 2Lz!<< ! F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

7 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.42 1.28-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 0 2

17.72 16.52

Composition 2.67 2.602.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.602.75 2.50 3.00 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.75 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.25

20.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子
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3 マ  ス  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 4 34.43 14.80 19.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 -1

2 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.02 2.680 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -1.50 1.50-1 0 -5 -5 -4

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.18-1 0 0 -1 1

7 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.11 0.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 0 2

16.58 14.80

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.452.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.402.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

19.63

4 土  本      花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 33.26 15.21 18.55 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

2 2S<+2Lo<< << F 1.54 -0.52 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.35-1 1 1 1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 1

15.94 15.21

Composition 2.67 2.352.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.352.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

18.55

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

２０２４ 全九州フィギュアスケート競技会
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5 佐  野  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 7 33.17 14.49 18.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.49 1.39-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 -0.01 1.490 0 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 -1 -1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.13-1 0 0 -1 -1

8 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1

15.68 14.49

Composition 2.67 2.352.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.302.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.352.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

18.68

6 西  村  理  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 3 32.09 13.50 19.09 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 1 1

5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 1F+1A*+1Lo*+SEQ+REP * 0.35 -0.01 0.340 0 0 0 -1

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 -1

14.13 13.50

Composition 2.67 2.402.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.302.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.452.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

19.09

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

２０２４ 全九州フィギュアスケート競技会
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7 岸  本  亜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 1 29.68 11.09 19.09 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<<+COMBO+2T* * F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.25 0.35-4 -4 -5 -3 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-3 0 0 -1 -1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 0 0 1 1

7 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 0 1 1

8 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 0 0 1 1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.24 1.26-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

12.50 11.09

Composition 2.67 2.302.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.302.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.552.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

19.09

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 ブードロウ　花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 9 26.12 8.89 17.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

2 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

8 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9.80 8.89

Composition 2.67 2.102.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 2.67 2.102.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25

17.23

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

２０２４ 全九州フィギュアスケート競技会
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9 與那城  莉  瀬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 5 25.47 9.51 16.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T< < F 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 0 1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-2 0 -1 -2 -2

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -1 -1 -3

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.32 9.51

Composition 2.67 2.152.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.102.25 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.102.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

16.96

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

２０２４ 全九州フィギュアスケート競技会
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